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Art.No.

982700006

article name

Fiber optical Keystone connecter, colour: green

 

Fiber optical Keystone connecter. Compatible with Kopp 9810, colour: green
Keystone mounting frame.

- Connections: LC-Duplex jack to LC-Duplex jack
- for polishing type: Angled Physical Connect (APC)
- Alignment Sleeve Material: ceramic
- for fiber mode: Singlemode
- for category: OS1 / OS2
- Mounting type: without flange, with metal clip, Keystone version
- Connector style: Duplex

- Working temperature: -40 to +85 °C
- Storage temperature: -40 to +70 °C
- Colour: green
- Housing material: PC, ABS

 

Technical data
With terminal resistor

Screened

Cable length

Connection type connection 1

Connection type connection 2

Connection 1

Connection 2

982700006
not applicable

unknown

0 m

Bus

Bus

not applicable

not applicable
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